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1. omgang



Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

10m U13 . omgang total1

1. division

Særslev U13 10m 894 6 894 61

Viborg U13 10m 888 4 888 42

Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 876 2 876 23

Helle U13 10m 0 04

2. division

Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10 894 6 894 61

Nykøbing Falster U13 10m 877 4 877 42

Gundsølille U13 10m 858 2 858 23

Birkerød U13 10m 836 0 836 04

10m U15 . omgang total1

1. division

Helle U15 10m 823 4 823 41

Gundsølille U15 10m 818 2 818 22

Struer U15 10m 648 0 648 03

10m U17 . omgang total1

1. division

Særslev U17 10m 1122 6 1122 61

Karup U17 10m 1100 4 1100 42

Tingsted U17 10m 965 2 965 23

Trehøje U17 10m 705 0 705 04
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

15m U13 . omgang total1

1. division

Særslev U13 15m 884 6 884 61

Viborg U13 15m 859 4 859 42

Helle U13 15m 851 2 851 23

Struer U13 15m 1 804 0 804 04

2. division

Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15 886 10 886 101

Nykøbing Falster U13 15m 843 8 843 82

Aulum U13 15m 829 6 829 63

Struer U13 15m 2 767 4 767 44

Birkerød U13 15m 750 2 750 25

Struer U13 15m 3 710 0 710 06

15m U15 . omgang total1

1. division

Struer U15 15m 418 2 418 21

Tingsted U15 15m 281 0 281 02

15m U17 . omgang total1

1. division

Karup U17 15m 759 2 759 21

Aulum U17 15m 657 0 657 02

3T06f



Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

10m U13 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Laura Graversen 299Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10

1 Rasmus Olesen 299Særslev U13 10m

3 Christian Krarup 298Viborg U13 10m

3 Henrik H. Nielsen 298Særslev U13 10m

3 Ludvig Porsbjerg 298Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10

3 Mikkel Hansen 298Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10

7 Jonas Christensen 297Særslev U13 10m

7 Josefine Laursen 297Viborg U13 10m

7 Sara Hvidberg 297Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10

10 Emma Nørholm Koch 296Nykøbing Falster U13 10m

11 Shamon Bagi 295Gundsølille U13 10m

12 Aleksander Andreasen 293Viborg U13 10m

13 Alexander Nørholm Koch 292Nykøbing Falster U13 10m

14 Andreas Jensen 290Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10

15 Julie Hansen 289Nykøbing Falster U13 10m

16 Elisabeth Søndergaard Nielsen 288Birkerød U13 10m

16 Morten Dinesen 288Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10

18 Andreas Hvidberg Petersen 286Gundsølille U13 10m

19 Marie Trostmann 280Birkerød U13 10m

20 Marius Andersen 277Gundsølille U13 10m

21 Sarah Trostmann 268Birkerød U13 10m

10m U15 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 William Hanger 311Gundsølille U15 10m

2 Troels Nielsen 310Helle U15 10m

3 Sofie Nielsen 292Helle U15 10m

4 Rasmus Hoffman Sørensen 278Gundsølille U15 10m

5 Martin Riis 248Struer U15 10m

6 Christoffer Kjerside Vinther 229Gundsølille U15 10m

7 Jacob Jørgensen 221Helle U15 10m

8 Kasper Rørstrøm 218Struer U15 10m

9 Bjørn Larsen 182Struer U15 10m
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

10m U17 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Henriette H. Nielsen 392Særslev U17 10m

2 Niels Frederik Christiansen 374Karup U17 10m

3 Niklas Schumacher 371Karup U17 10m

4 Signe Steffensen 370Særslev U17 10m

5 Laura Bukalo 369Trehøje U17 10m

6 Anna Skade Nielsen 360Særslev U17 10m

7 Bettina Petersen 357Tingsted U17 10m

8 Jacob Bertel 355Karup U17 10m

9 Freja Østerbøg 336Trehøje U17 10m

10 André Kappe Larsen 324Tingsted U17 10m

11 Andreas Raae 284Tingsted U17 10m

15m U13 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Jonas Christensen 297Særslev U13 15m

1 Laura Graversen 297Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15

3 Anna F. Grony 295Særslev U13 15m

3 Mikkel Hansen 295Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15

5 Sara Hvidberg 294Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15

6 Christian Krarup 293Viborg U13 15m

7 Henrik H. Nielsen 292Særslev U13 15m

8 Emil Grønbæk 289Aulum U13 15m

9 Josefine Laursen 288Viborg U13 15m

9 Lars Andersen 288Aulum U13 15m

11 Alexander Nørholm Koch 286Nykøbing Falster U13 15m

11 Jimmi Thovtrup 286Helle U13 15m

13 Mads Bertelsen 284Helle U13 15m

14 Emma Nørholm Koch 283Nykøbing Falster U13 15m

15 Stine Jacobsen 281Helle U13 15m

16 Aleksander Andreasen 278Viborg U13 15m

17 Noah Ellekjær 274Nykøbing Falster U13 15m

17 Ole Mølbjerg Olesen 274Struer U13 15m 1

19 Karl Vistisen 269Struer U13 15m 1

20 Elisabeth Søndergaard Nielsen 266Birkerød U13 15m

21 Morten Rørstrøm 261Struer U13 15m 1

22 Max Lundstrøm 258Birkerød U13 15m

23 Glen Kruse 256Struer U13 15m 2

23 Tobias Hvass Hansen 256Struer U13 15m 2

25 Mads Christensen 255Struer U13 15m 2

26 Lukas Thisgaard 252Aulum U13 15m

27 Lucas Nielsen 247Struer U13 15m 3

28 Mike Gade Stærk 239Struer U13 15m 3

29 Bastian Holtze 226Birkerød U13 15m

30 Mads E. Simonsen 224Struer U13 15m 3
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

15m U15 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Simone Lund Hansen 188Tingsted U15 15m

2 Martin Riis 175Struer U15 15m

3 Kasper Rørstrøm 127Struer U15 15m

4 Bjørn Larsen 116Struer U15 15m

5 Victor Mortensen 93Tingsted U15 15m

15m U17 . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Niels Frederik Christiansen 269Karup U17 15m

2 Laura Bakalo 259Aulum U17 15m

2 Niklas Schumacher 259Karup U17 15m

4 Jacob Bertel 231Karup U17 15m

5 Louise Mæng 205Aulum U17 15m

6 Steffan Taulborg 193Aulum U17 15m

10m U13 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Laura Graversen 299Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10 1

1 Rasmus Olesen 299Særslev U13 10m 1

3 Christian Krarup 298Viborg U13 10m 1

3 Henrik H. Nielsen 298Særslev U13 10m 1

3 Ludvig Porsbjerg 298Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 1

3 Mikkel Hansen 298Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10 1

7 Jonas Christensen 297Særslev U13 10m 1

7 Josefine Laursen 297Viborg U13 10m 1

7 Sara Hvidberg 297Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10 1

10 Emma Nørholm Koch 296Nykøbing Falster U13 10m 1

11 Shamon Bagi 295Gundsølille U13 10m 1

12 Aleksander Andreasen 293Viborg U13 10m 1

13 Alexander Nørholm Koch 292Nykøbing Falster U13 10m 1

14 Andreas Jensen 290Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 1

15 Julie Hansen 289Nykøbing Falster U13 10m 1

16 Elisabeth Søndergaard Nielsen 288Birkerød U13 10m 1

16 Morten Dinesen 288Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 1

18 Andreas Hvidberg Petersen 286Gundsølille U13 10m 1

19 Marie Trostmann 280Birkerød U13 10m 1

20 Marius Andersen 277Gundsølille U13 10m 1

21 Sarah Trostmann 268Birkerød U13 10m 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

10m U15 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 William Hanger 311Gundsølille U15 10m 1

2 Troels Nielsen 310Helle U15 10m 1

3 Sofie Nielsen 292Helle U15 10m 1

4 Rasmus Hoffman Sørensen 278Gundsølille U15 10m 1

5 Martin Riis 248Struer U15 10m 1

6 Christoffer Kjerside Vinther 229Gundsølille U15 10m 1

7 Jacob Jørgensen 221Helle U15 10m 1

8 Kasper Rørstrøm 218Struer U15 10m 1

9 Bjørn Larsen 182Struer U15 10m 1

10m U17 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Henriette H. Nielsen 392Særslev U17 10m 1

2 Niels Frederik Christiansen 374Karup U17 10m 1

3 Niklas Schumacher 371Karup U17 10m 1

4 Signe Steffensen 370Særslev U17 10m 1

5 Laura Bukalo 369Trehøje U17 10m 1

6 Anna Skade Nielsen 360Særslev U17 10m 1

7 Bettina Petersen 357Tingsted U17 10m 1

8 Jacob Bertel 355Karup U17 10m 1

9 Freja Østerbøg 336Trehøje U17 10m 1

10 André Kappe Larsen 324Tingsted U17 10m 1

11 Andreas Raae 284Tingsted U17 10m 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

15m U13 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Jonas Christensen 297Særslev U13 15m 1

1 Laura Graversen 297Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15 1

3 Anna F. Grony 295Særslev U13 15m 1

3 Mikkel Hansen 295Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15 1

5 Sara Hvidberg 294Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15 1

6 Christian Krarup 293Viborg U13 15m 1

7 Henrik H. Nielsen 292Særslev U13 15m 1

8 Emil Grønbæk 289Aulum U13 15m 1

9 Josefine Laursen 288Viborg U13 15m 1

9 Lars Andersen 288Aulum U13 15m 1

11 Alexander Nørholm Koch 286Nykøbing Falster U13 15m 1

11 Jimmi Thovtrup 286Helle U13 15m 1

13 Mads Bertelsen 284Helle U13 15m 1

14 Emma Nørholm Koch 283Nykøbing Falster U13 15m 1

15 Stine Jacobsen 281Helle U13 15m 1

16 Aleksander Andreasen 278Viborg U13 15m 1

17 Noah Ellekjær 274Nykøbing Falster U13 15m 1

17 Ole Mølbjerg Olesen 274Struer U13 15m 1 1

19 Karl Vistisen 269Struer U13 15m 1 1

20 Elisabeth Søndergaard Nielsen 266Birkerød U13 15m 1

21 Morten Rørstrøm 261Struer U13 15m 1 1

22 Max Lundstrøm 258Birkerød U13 15m 1

23 Glen Kruse 256Struer U13 15m 2 1

23 Tobias Hvass Hansen 256Struer U13 15m 2 1

25 Mads Christensen 255Struer U13 15m 2 1

26 Lukas Thisgaard 252Aulum U13 15m 1

27 Lucas Nielsen 247Struer U13 15m 3 1

28 Mike Gade Stærk 239Struer U13 15m 3 1

29 Bastian Holtze 226Birkerød U13 15m 1

30 Mads E. Simonsen 224Struer U13 15m 3 1

15m U15 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Simone Lund Hansen 188Tingsted U15 15m 1

2 Martin Riis 175Struer U15 15m 1

3 Kasper Rørstrøm 127Struer U15 15m 1

4 Bjørn Larsen 116Struer U15 15m 1

5 Victor Mortensen 93Tingsted U15 15m 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

15m U17 alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Niels Frederik Christiansen 269Karup U17 15m 1

2 Laura Bakalo 259Aulum U17 15m 1

2 Niklas Schumacher 259Karup U17 15m 1

4 Jacob Bertel 231Karup U17 15m 1

5 Louise Mæng 205Aulum U17 15m 1

6 Steffan Taulborg 193Aulum U17 15m 1

10m U13 . omgangTophold 1
1 894Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10

1 894Særslev U13 10m

3 888Viborg U13 10m

4 877Nykøbing Falster U13 10m

5 876Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10

6 858Gundsølille U13 10m

7 836Birkerød U13 10m

10m U15 . omgangTophold 1
1 823Helle U15 10m

2 818Gundsølille U15 10m

3 648Struer U15 10m

10m U17 . omgangTophold 1
1 1122Særslev U17 10m

2 1100Karup U17 10m

3 965Tingsted U17 10m

4 705Trehøje U17 10m

15m U13 . omgangTophold 1
1 886Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15

2 884Særslev U13 15m

3 859Viborg U13 15m

4 851Helle U13 15m

5 843Nykøbing Falster U13 15m

6 829Aulum U13 15m

7 804Struer U13 15m 1

8 767Struer U13 15m 2

9 750Birkerød U13 15m

10 710Struer U13 15m 3

15m U15 . omgangTophold 1
1 418Struer U15 15m

2 281Tingsted U15 15m
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 10m og 15m 2012-2013 

15m U17 . omgangTophold 1
1 759Karup U17 15m

2 657Aulum U17 15m

10m U13 alle omgangeTophold
1 894Fløng-Hedehusene U13 10 1

1 894Særslev U13 10m 1

3 888Viborg U13 10m 1

4 877Nykøbing Falster U13 10m 1

5 876Bredstrup-Pjedsted U13 10 1

6 858Gundsølille U13 10m 1

7 836Birkerød U13 10m 1

10m U15 alle omgangeTophold
1 823Helle U15 10m 1

2 818Gundsølille U15 10m 1

3 648Struer U15 10m 1

10m U17 alle omgangeTophold
1 1122Særslev U17 10m 1

2 1100Karup U17 10m 1

3 965Tingsted U17 10m 1

4 705Trehøje U17 10m 1

15m U13 alle omgangeTophold
1 886Fløng-Hedehusene U13 15 1

2 884Særslev U13 15m 1

3 859Viborg U13 15m 1

4 851Helle U13 15m 1

5 843Nykøbing Falster U13 15m 1

6 829Aulum U13 15m 1

7 804Struer U13 15m 1 1

8 767Struer U13 15m 2 1

9 750Birkerød U13 15m 1

10 710Struer U13 15m 3 1

15m U15 alle omgangeTophold
1 418Struer U15 15m 1

2 281Tingsted U15 15m 1

15m U17 alle omgangeTophold
1 759Karup U17 15m 1

2 657Aulum U17 15m 1
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